

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore

S.T. 28 (10) 2023

CIS 771 / 2023

CIS NO WBWMO1-009749-2023

Order no: 05 dt. 19-02-2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused persons on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Appearance made today.

NO P.P in charge is appointed.

Learned P.O is on leave.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To 30-04-2024 for appointment of P.p In charge and Consideration of charge.

Accused do remain as before.

3rd Additional District Judge in charge
Paschim Medinipur