

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

S.T. 28 (10) 2023
CIS 771 / 2023
CIS NO WBWMO1-009749-2023

Order no: 09 dt. 14.03.2025
17-03-2025

The record was not put up on 14-03-2025 to 16-03-2025 due to declared holiday.

There fore the record is put up today for order.

None takes steps.

The case is adjourned today.

To 19.06.2025 for evidence of C.S.W. nos. 1 & 2.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge paschim medinipore.